Handhall

Venue: Olympic Park — Copper Box Preliminaries, women'’s quarter-finals

Stations: © DIR = Stratford == Stratford International © = West Ham

Venue: Olympic Park — Basketball Arena Men’s quarter-finals and women'’s semi-finals onwards
Stations: © DIR == Stratford == Stratford International © == West Ham

e —
Session fime | Session description Venue session code m““““

O Group A

20_19- Russia v Angola _ _
09:30-12:45 | g, 55 5% Copper Box HBOOT £50 | £40 |£30WM |g20 YW

Spain v Korea
Group A

28 July | 14:30-17:45 grr%igoBv Brazil Copper Box HBOO2 - £50 £40 £30 £20 -

Denmark v Sweden
Group A

19:30-22:45 AG"%"JS";ngVeferB“fﬂ'“ Copper Box SIE | HBOO3 | - £50 | £40 | £30 | £20 -

Norway v France
Group A

09:30-12:45 léilir;dBv Argentina Copper Box HBOO4 - £50 £40 230' 220' -

Croatia v Korea
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GrOl:f A

29 July | 14:30-17:45 évr'gusnBVTU“iSi" Copper Box HBOO5 | - £50 | £40 | £30 | £20 -

Spain v Serbia
Group A

19:30-22:45 | . France v Great Britain Copper Box S|= | HBOO6 | - | £50 | £40 | £30 | £20 | -
Group B

Hungary v Denmark
Group A

20_19- Angola v Croatia _ _
09:30-12:45 Croon® Copper Box HBOO7 £50 | £40 £30WM 20

Korea v Denmark
Group A

30 July | 14:30-17:45 g;gg;BBr”“‘"VRUSS‘O Copper Box Sj= | HBOO8 | - | £50 | £40 | £30 | £20

France v Spain
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e

e

e

e

e

Groqr A
19:30-22:45 Brazil v Montenegro Copper Box HBOO9 - £50 £40 £30 £20 -

Grom:f B
Sweden v Norway

Group A

. . Tunisia v Iceland
09:30-12:45 | i S50 8 Copper Box HBO1O | - £50 | £40 |£30WM |g20\ W -

Korea v Hungary
Group A

31 July | 14:30-17:45 g;gg;BB”’“‘“szede" Copper Box SJZ | HBOTI - £50 | £40 | £30 | £20 -

Serbia v Croatia
Group B

19:30-22:45 gfgg’ﬁvspfli" Copper Box HBO12 | - | £50 | £40 | £30 | £20 -

Argentina v France
Group B

09:30-12:45 g:’gy;x“m" Copper Box HBO13 | - | £50 | £40 30 g0 -

Montenegro v Angola
Group B

. : F Swed e
1Aug | 14:30-17:45 é‘r’;j:); weden Copper Box SEZ | HBO4 | - £50 | £40 | £30 | £20 -

Great Britain v Brazil
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e

e
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Group B

30_99- Spain v Denmark _ _
19:30-22:45 O Group A Copper Box HBO15 £50 £40 £30 £20

Russia v Croatia

D Men's event I Women's event ‘ Special prices available in this price category

These Olympic Games schedules are correct at Monday 16 July 2012. They may change between this date and the day of the
competition. Any updates or changes will be posted on the London 2012 website at http://www.london2012.com/updates,
please check this before your session.




HDHdbD” continued

Venue: Olympic Park — Copper Box Preliminaries, women'’s quarter-finals

Stations: © DIR = Stratford == Stratford International © = West Ham

Venue: Olympic Park — Basketball Arena Men’s quarter-finals and women'’s semi-finals onwards
Stations: © DIR == Stratford == Stratford International © == West Ham

e —
Session fime | Session description Venue session code m““““

09:30-12:45

D Group B
Spain v Korea
D Group A
France v Tunisia

Copper Box

HBO16

£50

£40

£30\@

£20@

2 Aug | 14:30-17:45

D Group B
Croatia v Hungary
Group A

Great Britain v Argentina

=)

Copper Box

HBO17

£50

£40

£30

£20

19:30-22:45

=]

Group B
Serbia v Denmark
GrOl:f A

Sweden v Iceland

S

Copper Box

HBO18

£50

£40

£30

£20

09:30-12:45

e

Group A

Angola v Great Britain
© Group B

Korea v France

Copper Box

HBO19

£50

£40

g30pm

g20m

3Avg | 14.30-17:45

O Group A
Croatia v Montenegro
Russia v Brazil

Copper Box

HBO20

£50

£40

£30

£20

19:30-22:45

O Group B
Spain v Sweden
Denmark v Norway

Copper Box

HBO21

£50

£40

£30

£20

09:30-12:45

D Group A

Tunisia v Great Britain
Group B

Korea v Serbia

S

Copper Box

HB022

£50

£40

g30pm

g20@

4 Aug | 14:30-17:45

S

Group A

Swecﬁen v Argentina
Group B

Croatia v Denmark

=]

Copper Box

HBO23

£50

£40

£30

£20

19:30-22:45

S

Group A
Iceland v France
Group B
Hungary v Spain

=]

Copper Box

HB024

£50

£40

£30

£20

09:30-12:45

e

Group B

Swecﬁsn v Korea
Group A
Brczirv Angola

e

Copper Box

HB025

£50

£40

£30\@

g20@

5Avg | 14.30-17:45

O Group A
Montenegro v Russia
Croatia v Great Britain

Copper Box

NI
N

HB026

£50

£40

£30

£20

19:30-22:45

© Group B
Norway v Spain
Denmark v France

Copper Box

HBO27

£50

£40

£30

£20

09:30-12:45

D Group B
Hungary v Serbia
Group A

Argentina v Tunisia

=]

Copper Box

HB028

£50

£40

£30 @

g20@

6Aug | 14:30-17:45

=]

Group B
Denmark v Korea
Group A

Iceland v Great Britain

S

Copper Box

HBO29

£50

£40

£30

£20

19:30-22:45

=]

Group B

Spain v Croatia
D Group A

France v Sweden

Copper Box

HBO30

£50

£40

£30

£20

M Men's event I Women's event ' Special prices available in this price category e Medal session

These Olympic Games schedules are correct at Monday 16 July 2012. They may change between this date and the day of the
competition. Any updates or changes will be posted on the London 2012 website at http://www.london2012.com/updates,
please check this before your session.




HDHdbD” continued

Venue: Olympic Park — Copper Box Preliminaries, women'’s quarter-finals

Stations: © DIR = Stratford == Stratford International

© = West Haom

Venue: Olympic Park — Basketball Arena Men’s quarter-finals and women'’s semi-finals onwards

Stations: © DIR == Stratford == Stratford International

B Session description Venue

© = West Ham

Medal | Session
session code

Price category

Al B c D | E |

10:00-12:00 | @ Quarter-final 1 Copper Box HBO31 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -

13:30-15:30 | @ Quarter-final 2 Copper Box HBO032 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -
7 Aug

17:00-19:00 | ® Quarter-final 3 Copper Box HBO33 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -

20:30-22:30 | @ Quarter-final 4 Copper Box HBO34 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -

11:00-13:00 | M Quarter-final 1 Basketball Arena HBO35 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -

14:30-16:30 | M Quarterfinal 2 Basketball Arena HBO36 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -
8 Aug

18:00-20:00 | @ Quarter-final 3 Basketball Arena HBO37 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -

21:30-23:30 | M Quarterfinal 4 Basketball Arena HBO38 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -

17:00-19:00 | @ Semi-final 1 Basketball Arena HBO39 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -
9 Aug

20:30-22:30 | @ Semi-final 2 Basketball Arena HBO40 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -

17:00-19:00 | @ Semi-final 1 Basketball Arena HBOA41 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -
10 Aug

20:30-22:30 | @ Semi-final 2 Basketball Arena HBO42 - £75 £50 £35 £20 -

17:00-19:00 | ® Bronze medal match Basketball Arena Y HBO43 - £95 £65 £45 £35 -
11 Aug

. . O Gold medal match, )

20:30-23:00 victory ceremony Basketball Arena e’ HBO44 - £125 £95 £65 £45 -

11:00-13:00 | @ Bronze medal match Basketball Arena o HBO45 - £95 £65 £45 £35 -
12 Aug

. . M Gold medal match, ,
15:00-17:30 victory ceremony Basketball Arena ¥4 | HBO46 - £125 £95 £65 £45 -

M Men’s event ) Women's event ' Special prices available in this price category oS Medal session

These Olympic Games schedules are correct at Monday 16 July 2012. They may change between this date and the day of the
competition. Any updates or changes will be posted on the London 2012 website at http://www.london2012.com/updates,
please check this before your session.






